SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// HPC213_2_H(T)U(F)3500 Series                               9/2015 Page 1
H(T)U(F)3500 SERIES
Analog Relative Humidity module with
Temperature output
SPECIFICATIONS
 Compact plug and play module with no external
component required  Can operate under 5VDC or 3VDC  Relative Humidity and Temperature Analog Output  Full interchangeability. No calibration required  Can operate under 5VDC or 3VDC  Low power consumption  Fast response time
Based on the new humidity sensor HTU21P, HTU3500 Series

Analog Relative Humidity module with Temperature output
SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// HPC213_2_H(T)U(F)3500 Series                                9/2015 Page 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product  Order Reference Status
HTU3515WXGY HPP831NXXX In design
HTU3535WXGY HPP831CXXX Engineering part
HTU3535PBVM HPP831A610 Serial part
HTU3535CH HPP831AXXX In design
Samples are available through MEASUREMENT SPECIALTIES web site:
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.